Bin #
104B
142B
107A
112A
132C
147A
132B
BAR
106B
BAR
101B
138B
135A
102A
147B
114A
143B
131B
114B
115A
113B
1308
111A
136B
144C
136A
124B
146B
135B
148B
116A
BAR
120B
143C
128B
134A
1498
130A
140A
107B
141A
129B
106A
121A
113A
118A
108A

sort by alpha

75 Wine Company

Alex Chameu Sancerre
Alexander Valley Vineyards
Angeline Cabernet
Angeline Pinot

Au Bon Climat

Benton Lane

Benvolio Prosecco
Beringer

Bex Riesling

Bonanza

Boom Boom Syrah
Browne

Cakebread Cabernet
Cakebread Chardonnay
Caymus

Chalone Chardonnay
Chalone Pinot
Chappellet Cabernet
Chappellet Mountain Cuvee
Charles Krug

Chateau Paveil de Luze
Chateau Smith

Cloudline

Comerci Greco di Tufo
Copain Syrah

Corte del Sole Amarone
Cristom Chardonnay
Cristom 'Mt Jefferson Cuvee'
Daou

Daou The Pessimist'
Dashwood

Decoy by Duckhorn
Diatom

Diego Pressenda Barolo
Domaine Carneros Pinot
Domaine Carneros Brut
Domaine Chanson Bourgogne
Dry Creek Chenin Blanc
Dry Creek Cabernet
Emmolo

Espirit de Pavie

Felino Cabernet

Felino Malbec

Ferrari Carano

Flora Spring Trilogy

Groth

2020
2020
2019
2020
2018
2021
2019

2019
2020
NV
2018
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2018
2019
2020
2017
2018
2018
2020
2021
2016
2016
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2019
2022
2018
2018

2019
2022
2021
2023
2016
2020
2021
2021
2017
2018

03/25/2025

Mendocino, CA
Loire, FR

Sonoma, CA
California

Russian River Valley, C
Santa Barbara, CA
Willamette Valley, OR
[taly

Knights Valley, CA
Germany

California
Washington
Willamette Valley, OR
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Monterey, CA
Monterey, CA

Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Margaux, Bordeaux
Washington
Willamette Valley, OR
Calabrig, Italy
Yorkville Highlands, CA
Veneto

Eola-Amity Hills, OR
Eola-Amity Hills, OR
Paso Robles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Marlborough, NZ
California

Santa Barbara, CA
Piedmont

Carneros, Napa, CA
Carneros, Napa, CA
Burgundy
Clarksburg, CA

Dry Creek, Sonoma, CA
North Coast, CA
Bordeaux

Mendoza, AR
Mendoza, AR
Sonoma, CA

Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa, CA

$45
$55
$60
$35
$45
$40
$55
$35
$65
$32
$40
$35
$35

$185

$90

$160

$45
$48

$180

$65
$75
$85
$40
$50
$40
$68
$75
$65
$70
$35
$40
$35
$40
$50
$85
$75
$65
$45
$40
$60
$36
$60
$35
$35
$70

$135
$115



1418
132A
148A
143A
117A
1108
104A
148C
1128
1338
140C
126A
1268
134C
146A
1188
110A
1038
133A
142C
1348
145A
109A
1408
1508
149A
139A
1088
142A
1168
122A
105A
144A
127A
1258
1448
1238
1098
1198
1458
124A
10TA
123A
1398
131A
103A
1118
129A
137A

Hanna

Hartford Court Pinot
Hartford Court Chard
Isabel Mondavi

J Bookwalter Conflict
Joel Gott

Jordan

Joseph Drouhin Macon Villages

Justin

Kendall Jackson Petaluma Gap

Kung Fu Girl Riesling

La Gironda Barbera d'Asti
Lambardi Rosso di Montalcino
Landmark 'Overlook' Pinot
Landmark 'Overlook' Chard
Le Vigne Cuvee

L'Ecole no. 41

Long Meadow Ranch
Martin Ray

Matanzas Creek

Meiomi

Mer Soleil

Miner Family 'Emily's

Miner Viognier

Moet & Chandon Brut

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rosé

Mollydooker 'The Boxer' Shiraz
Oberon Cabernet
Oberon Sauv Blanc

Orin Swift Machete
Ostatu Crianza

Paul Hobbs Cabernet
Paul Hobbs Chard
Poggio ai Mandorli
Produttori del Barbaresco
Ramey

Redemption Zinfandel
Rodney Strong

Rodney Strong Symmetry
Rombauer Chardonnay
Rombauer Zinfandel
Salvestrin 'Dr. Crane Vyd'
Seghesio

Shoofly Shiraz

Siduri

Silver Oak

Silver Palm

St. Cosme Cotes du Rhone
Stags Leap Petite Sirah

2021
2022
2022
2018
2019
2019
2017
2020
2019
2017
2021
2020
2017
2017
2018
2017
2019
2017
2018
2022
2021
2023
2017
2019

2021
2020
2020
2022
2019
2018
2020
2013
2018
2019
2017
2017
2015
2020
2019
2016
2021
2019
2022
2018
2019
2020
2018

Russian River, CA $45

Russian River, CA $80
Russian River, CA $55
Napa Valley, CA $50
Columbia Valley, WA $95
California $38
Alexander Valley, CA $115
Burgundy, FR $40
Paso Robles, CA $60
Sonoma, CA $40
Washington State $35
Piedmont $40
Tuscany $50
Sonoma, CA $75
Sonoma, CA $48
Paso Robles, CA $65
Columbia Valley, WA $65
Napa Valley, CA $95
Sonoma Coast, CA $50
Sonoma, CA $45
California $45
Monterey, CA $40
Napa Valley, CA $105
Paso Robles, CA $45
Champagne, FR $95
Champagne, FR $125
McClaren Vale, AU $60
Napa County, CA $55
Napa Valley, CA $35
California $110
Rioja, SP $40
Napa Valley, CA $200
Russian River, CA $110
Tuscany $45
Piedmont $95
Russian River, CA $65

Alexander Valley, CA  $40

Alexander Valley, CA $65
Alexander Valley, CA $120
Carneros, Napa, CA $80
Cdlifornia $65
Napa Valley, CA $125
Sonoma $53
South Australia $35

Willamette Valley, OR  $55
Alexander Valley, CA $175
California $45
Southern Rhone $35
Napa Valley, CA $70



1028
125A
138A
1178
1058
120A
1158
1218
150A
128A
1228
119A

Sterling Vineyards 'Platinum'’
Tabarrini Sangrantino

Terre Rouge Syrah

The Prisoner Red Wine
Trefethen Cabernet
Trefethen Merlot
Troublemaker

Vall Liach 'Embruix'’

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label
Vietti 'Tre Vigne' Barbera d Asti
Wente Meritage

Wente Nth Degree

2016
2017
2016
2019
2019
2019
NV
2019

2020
2018
2018

Napa Valley, CA
Umbria

Sierra Foothills, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Oak Knoll, Napa, CA
Oak Knoll, Napa, CA
California

Priorat, SP
Champagne, FR
Piedmont

Livermore Valley, CA
Livermore Valley, CA

$85
$80
$55
$95
$125
$95
$35
$50
$115
$40
$75
$80



